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Rank Competitor(s)
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SkB

Ava Russell

Faith Ji

Cassie Meisel
Katrina Chirayath
Chelsey Ellis
Hayleigh Heffernan
Saki Honjo

Maya Seeback
Zuri Conliffe-Layne
Chelsea Troke
Emily Burns
Gracie Fairbairn

Club

Leaside SC

Skate Oakville

Winter Club of St. Catharines
Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Hamilton SC

Peterborough FSC

Forest Hill FSC

Skate Canada Orangeville
Brampton Hill Skating Academy
Silver Blades (ON) SC

West Lincoln FSC

Morrisburg & District SC

Mary-Rose Weir

Date: 25-Jan-2020

Super Series — Milton Winterskate 2020

Milton Sports Centre, Milton, Ontario

January 24, 2020 to January 26, 2020
STAR 5 Women (O13-Group 5)
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Points

18.39
16.51
15.83
15.57
14.70
13.05
12.26
12.16
11.88
11.25
10.44

Section
ON 18.39
ON 16.51
ON 15.83
ON 15.57
ON 14.70
ON 13.05
ON 12.26
ON 12.16
ON 11.88
ON 11.25
ON 10.44
ON
8:01:14PM

Jessica Wiskar



